Tue Sep 15 2009

Game Summary for HOCKEY
Division OVER 35 ‘A’
Team IRISH

GAME DATE TIME

Wed Sep 23, 2009 21:30
Wed Sep 30, 2009 20:30
Wed Oct 07, 2009 22:30
Wed Oct 14, 2009 21:30
Fri Oct 23, 2009 19:30
Sun Nov 01, 2009 08:30
Sun Nov 08, 2009 18:30
Sun Nov 15, 2009 11:30
Wed Nov 18, 2009 19:30
Wed Nov 25, 2009 20:30
Wed Dec 02, 2009 22:30
Sun Dec 13, 2009 14:30
Sun Dec 20, 2009 20:30
Wed Jan 06, 2010  18:30
Wed Jan 13, 2010 18:30
Wed Jan 20, 2010 18:30
Sun Jan 31, 2010 10:30
Sun Feb 07, 2010 12530
Wed Feb 17, 2010  20:30
Fri Feb 19, 2010 21:30
Wed Mar 03, 2010 22:30

Summary for IRISH

GP GW GL GT PTS
0 0 0 0 0
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